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ADVISORY BOARD AGENDA

Meeting: Thursday January 8, 2026 at 9:00 a.m.

Location: Lecture Hall room of the Plymouth Center for Active Living

9:00am
9:00-9:05
9:05-9:15
9:15-9:20
9:20-9:25
9:25-9:30
9:30-9:35
9:35-9:45
9:45-9:50
9:50-9:55
9:55-10:00
10:00

44 Nook Rd.
Plymouth, MA 02360

Call to Order

Approve minutes from December 11, 2025 meeting
Director’s Report

Report by the Chair and Vice Chair
Senior Task Force Update

Zoom Meeting Participation Discussion
Friends Report

Committee Updates

Select Board Liaison Comments

Old Business/New Business

Public Comments

Adjournment

Janice Capofreddi, Secretary, PCAL Advisory Board
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